
Annual Fundraising Summary - due to be posted to school website by June 30, 2025

School Name: School Year:
Principal:

Description of
Fundraiser/Event

Name

Reason for Fundraising (i.e.
Field Trip support, capital

purchases, curricular items,
volunteer appreciation - please

specify)

Banking Entity
(School

Generated
Funds, School

Council
Funds, Home

& School)

Actual Total
Funds Raised

($)
Actual Total
Expenses ($)

Actual Net
Profit ($)

Goal Net Profit
($)

Explanation of
Difference -

Goal to Actual
(if necessary)

How Fundraising
Proceeds were

Spent

George Kennedy PS 2024-2025
Erin Keen

Term 1- Food Support student learning/activities SGF $11,122 $7,011 $4,111 $4,500 Chromebooks
Krispy Creme Instructional resources/games SGF-Council $2,244 $1,050 $1,194 $1200
Term 2 - Food Support student learning/activities SGF $12,624 $7,710 $4,914 $4,500 Chromebooks
Nov Movie Night Movie License Fee SGF-Council $233 $169 $64 $250 Movie License
Term 3 - Food Support student learning/activities SGF $11,538 $7,168 $4,371 $4,500 Chromebooks
Striker-a-thon School wide event/Gr5 Celebration SGF-Council $1740 $130 $1,610 $3,000 Drumming/Gr5 Cel.
Mar Movie Night Movie License Fee SGF-Council $804 $489 $315 $250 Movie License

Recess equip/games

Please list Fundraisers in calendar date order


